
PHD26PHD26
BEST ROUGH TERRAIN SCISSOR LIFT 
FOR CRITICAL WORKSPACE
For exterior and interior use, the PH26 is the most versatile 
platform on the market for customers requiring height in 
restricted areas and exceptional traction.

Extendable lateral side bars 
for extra platform

Full height driveability

Narrow platform

4 X planetary hydraulics

Among best traction and 
grade climbing ability on 
the market, highly efficient, 
true mechanical four-wheel 
drive system



Control panel StabilizerDiesel Motor 110v ac outlet on platform

TECHNICAL DATA PHD26
9,75 m

7,93 m

1,70 m

2,46 m

1 067 mm

190,5 mm

2 m x 3,7 m

680 kg

113 kg

3583kg

26 s./30 s

7,93 m

30 %

4

Diesel

29-12.50-15

18.5 Kw

95 L

1,9 m

3,7 m

1524 x 3099 (mm)

32’

26’

5’-7”

8’-1“

42”

7.5”

79” x 144”

1 500 lb

250 lb

7900 lb

26 s./30 s.

26’

30 %

4

Diesel

29-12.50-15

24.8 Hp

25 gal

75”

146”

60” x 122”
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 Work Height
 Raised Platform Height 
 Lowered Platform Height   
 Stowed Height (Rails Up) 
 Extension Deck
 Ground Clearance
 Platform Dimension (inside Dimension)
 Overall Dimension (inside Dimension)
 Capacity (Overall)
 Roll out deck capacity
 Weight
 Lift Time / Lower Time 
 Maximum Drive Height 
 Drive Speed 4 x 4

 Gradeability
 Maximum # of Persons
 Fuel
 Tire Size / Tire Type  air filled    
 KUBOTA engine  
 Fuel tank capacity
 Machine width

 Machine length 
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STANDARD FEATURES
• True mechanical four-wheel drive
• Four-wheel hydraulic brakes
• Four hydraulic stabilizers for enhanced stability
 on uneven surfaces 
• Proportional-speed
• Up and down proportional controls
• Joystick quick disconnect
• All motion audible alarm 
• Hinged railing system
• Manuel lowering emergency system
• Extendable lateral side bars for extra platform

www.plafolift.ca
2980, King Est,  Sherbrooke
(Québec)  Canada J1G 5J2

Sans frais :  1 877 780-0825
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4,8 Km/h
 (0,5 Km/h when raised)

2,98 mph
 (0,31 mph when raised)

• Cold weather start kit (battery blanket, engine heater, oil heater)
• Flashing beacon light
• Operator horn 
• 110v ac outlet on platform with gfi 
• Kubota diesel engine
• Forklift pockets and tie down/lift lugs 
• Relay based control system 
• Lanyard attachment points 
• 42’’ roll out extension deck
• Safety support for maintenance
• Hourmeter
• Better Serviceability - Fully accessible hydraulic and engine compartments 

(foam filled
available an option) 


