PHD26

BEST ROUGH TERRAIN SCISSOR LIFT FOR CRITICAL WORKSPACE

For exterior and interior use, the PH26 is the most versatile platform on the market for customers requiring height in restricted areas and exceptional traction.

- Extendable lateral side bars > 4 X planetary hydraulics for extra platform
- Full height driveability
- Narrow platform

Among best traction and grade climbing ability on the market, highly efficient, true mechanical four-wheel drive system

PHD 26 4X4

P



		- AN /
TECHNICAL DATA	PHD26	
🔿 Work Height	9,75 m	32′
B Raised Platform Height	7,93 m	26'
C Lowered Platform Height	1,70 m	5'-7"
Stowed Height (Rails Up)	2,46 m	8′-1"
Extension Deck	1 067 mm	42″
Ground Clearance	190,5 mm	7.5″
Platform Dimension (inside Dimension)	1524 x 3099 (mm)	60″ x 122″
Overall Dimension (inside Dimension)	2 m x 3,7 m	79″ x 144″
Capacity (Overall)	680 kg	1 500 lb
Roll out deck capacity	113 kg	250 lb
Weight	3583kg	7900 lb
Lift Time / Lower Time	26 s./30 s	26 s./30 s.
Maximum Drive Height	7,93 m	26′
Drive Speed 4 x 4	4,8 Km/h (0,5 Km/h when raised)	2,98 mph (0,31 mph when raised)
Gradeability	30 %	30 %
Maximum # of Persons	4	4
Fuel	Diesel	Diesel
Tire Size / Tire Type air filled (foam filled available an option)	29-12.50-15	29-12.50-15
KUBOTA engine	18.5 Kw	24.8 Hp
Fuel tank capacity	95 L	25 gal
Machine width	1,9 m	75″
Machine length	3,7 m	146″



STANDARD FEATURES

- True mechanical four-wheel drive
- Four-wheel hydraulic brakes
- Four hydraulic stabilizers for enhanced stability on uneven surfaces
- Proportional-speed
- Up and down proportional controls
- Joystick quick disconnect
- All motion audible alarm
- Hinged railing system
- Manuel lowering emergency system
- Extendable lateral side bars for extra platform



Control panel



Diesel Motor

• Cold weather start kit (battery blanket, engine heater, oil heater)

- Flashing beacon light
- Operator horn
- 110v ac outlet on platform with gfi
- Kubota diesel engine
- Forklift pockets and tie down/lift lugs
- Relay based control system
- Lanyard attachment points
- 42" roll out extension deck
- Safety support for maintenance
- Hourmeter •

www.plafolift.ca

• Better Serviceability - Fully accessible hydraulic and engine compartments



Stabilizer



110v ac outlet on platform

2980, King Est, Sherbrooke (Québec) Canada J1G 5J2 Sans frais : 1 877 780-0825





PLAFOLIFT International